Position

Construction/Maintenance
Superintendent

Construction/Maintenance
Superintendent

Construction/Maintenance
Superintendent

General Pipe Supervisor
General Pipe Supervisor
Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

General Pipe Supervisor
General Pipe Supervisor
Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

General Pipe Supervisor
Water Distribution Plumber Il
Water Distribution Plumber I
Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

General Pipe Supervisor
General Pipe Supervisor

General Pipe Supervisor

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Total Wages

$202,052

$160,435

$152,655

$149,871

$149,119

$147,714

$145,453

$144,186

$144,038

$139,597

$137,615

$135,882

$134,984

$133,869

$132,730

$131,900

$130,666

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,179

$36,340

$50,550

$41,390

$43,898

$52,030

$45,637

$51,153

$50,901

$1,789

$44,713

$37,168

$31,227

$30,987

$48,076

$31,124

$33,815



Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

General Pipe Supervisor

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

General Pipe Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator

General Pipe Supervisor

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Construction/Maintenance
Scheduler

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$128,873

$127,961

$127,916

$125,578

$124,836

$124,239

$123,755

$122,074

$120,014

$119,189

$119,157

$118,473

$117,469

$116,780

$116,220

$115,985

$115,940

$115,324

$36,306

$40,947

$46,278

$2,908

$28,493

$37,264

$28,582

$22,957

$37.226

$37,064

$26,129

$36,873

$38,578

$29,647

$36,703

$19,752

$19,033

$39,272



Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

General Pipe Supervisor

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Transport Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$115,127

$115,009

$114,567

$114,517

$114,479

$114,040

$113,687

$112,633

$112,576

$112,053

$111,934

$111,085

$110,602

$110,378

$110,099

$109,690

$109,675

$109,636

$20,659

$36,976

$36,304

$36,617

$29,649

$37,547

$19,337

$43,386

$46,037

$29,081

$18,744

$44,690

$45,260

$30,220

$29,896

$36,309

$18,034

$36,395



Heavy Equipment Operator

General Pipe Supervisor

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

General Pipe Supervisor

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber I

Water Distribution Plumber |l

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$109,264

$109,228

$109,041

$108,849

$108,365

$107,537

$107,304

$107,229

$106,769

$106,373

$106,098

$105,860

$105,396

$105,168

$104,972

$103,964

$103,684

$103,629

$28,564

$36,721

$36,670

$21,283

$28,341

$36,419

$27,808

$18,713

$18,763

$19,072

$37,957

$36,453

$36,122

$36,778

$43,250

$37,020

$39,855

$35,595



Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Transport Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

Materials Specialist

Senior Administrative Clerk

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Transport Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$102,924

$102,743

$101,951

$101,611

$101,441

$100,920

$100,257

$99,141

$99,030

$98,747

$98,676

$98,224

$96,359

$96,295

$95,935

$93,945

$93,461

$92,440

$29,124

$18,595

$36,165

$41,980

$41,111

$17,819

$36,357

$18,081

$18,321

$33,523

$28,659

$37,392

$29,044

$18,334

$36,325

$43,203

$35,262

$35.430



Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Heavy Transport Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |l

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber Il

Water Distribution Plumber |

Utility Laborer

Water Distribution Plumber |

Heavy Transport Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$90,127

$88,923

$87,445

$87,244

$86,850

$85,995

$84,372

$84,222

$83,795

$83,608

$79,940

$79,304

$79,097

$78,847

$74,989

$74,445

$73,772

$72,491

$39,434

$35.313

$28,378

$32,738

$20,604

$16,119

$20,369

$23,691

$33,338

$26,506

$34,237

$35.324

$16,683

$16,760

$34,240

$24,175

$33,977

$27,876



Materials Specialist

General Pipe Supervisor

Utility Laborer

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Utility Laborer

Heavy Equipment Operator

Utility Laborer

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |

Water Distribution Plumber |

Heavy Equipment Operator

Water Distribution Plumber |

Utility Laborer

Utility Laborer

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline

$71,566

$70,087

$68,753

$61,975

$52,127

$51,438

$51,206

$50,163

$41,749

$37,735

$30,254

$24,275

$22,649

$22,569

$9,800

$5,540

$2,714

$29,650

$33,074

$28,661

$23,373

$9,499

$9,067

$17,920

$15,832

$13,678

$11,185

$6,578

$3,186

$11,002

$5,361

$797

$24,050

$227



