Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction/Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$202,052	\$50,179
Construction/Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$160,435	\$36,340
Construction/Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$152,655	\$50,550
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$149,871	\$41,390
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$149,119	\$43,898
Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$147,714	\$52,030
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$145,453	\$45,637
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$144,186	\$51,153
Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$144,038	\$50,901
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$139,597	\$1,789
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$137,615	\$44,713
Water Distribution Plumber III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$135,882	\$37,168
Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$134,984	\$31,227
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$133,869	\$30,987
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$132,730	\$48,076
General Pipe Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$131,900	\$31,124
Water Distribution Plumber II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$130,666	\$33,815

Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$128,873	\$36,306
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$127,961	\$40,947
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$127,916	\$46,278
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$125,578	\$2,908
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$124,836	\$28,493
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$124,239	\$37,264
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$123,755	\$28,582
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$122,074	\$22,957
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$120,014	\$37,226
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$119,189	\$37,064
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$119,157	\$26,129
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$118,473	\$36,873
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$117,469	\$38,578
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,780	\$29,647
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$116,220	\$36,703
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$115,985	\$19,752
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$115,940	\$19,033
Construction/Maintenance Scheduler	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$115,324	\$39,272

Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$115,127	\$20,659
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$115,009	\$36,976
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$114,567	\$36,304
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$114,517	\$36,617
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$114,479	\$29,649
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$114,040	\$37,547
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$113,687	\$19,337
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$112,633	\$43,386
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$112,576	\$46,037
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$112,053	\$29,081
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$111,934	\$18,744
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$111,085	\$44,690
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$110,602	\$45,260
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$110,378	\$30,220
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$110,099	\$29,896
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$109,690	\$36,309
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$109,675	\$18,034
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$109,636	\$36,395

Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$109,264	\$28,564
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$109,228	\$36,721
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$109,041	\$36,670
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$108,849	\$21,283
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$108,365	\$28,341
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$107,537	\$36,419
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$107,304	\$27,808
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$107,229	\$18,713
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$106,769	\$18,763
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$106,373	\$19,072
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$106,098	\$37,957
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$105,860	\$36,453
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$105,396	\$36,122
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$105,168	\$36,778
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$104,972	\$43,250
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$103,964	\$37,020
Water Distribution Plumber III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$103,684	\$39,855
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$103,629	\$35,595

Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$102,924	\$29,124
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$102,743	\$18,595
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$101,951	\$36,165
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$101,611	\$41,980
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$101,441	\$41,111
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$100,920	\$17,819
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$100,257	\$36,357
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$99,141	\$18,081
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$99,030	\$18,321
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$98,747	\$33,523
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$98,676	\$28,659
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$98,224	\$37,392
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$96,359	\$29,044
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$96,295	\$18,334
Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$95,935	\$36,325
Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$93,945	\$43,203
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$93,461	\$35,262
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$92,440	\$35,430

Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$90,127	\$39,434
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$88,923	\$35,313
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$87,445	\$28,378
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$87,244	\$32,738
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$86,850	\$20,604
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$85,995	\$16,119
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$84,372	\$20,369
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$84,222	\$23,691
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$83,795	\$33,338
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$83,608	\$26,506
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$79,940	\$34,237
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$79,304	\$35,324
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$79,097	\$16,683
Water Distribution Plumber II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$78,847	\$16,760
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$74,989	\$34,240
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$74,445	\$24,175
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$73,772	\$33,977
Heavy Transport Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$72,491	\$27,876

Materials Specialist	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$71,566	\$29,650
General Pipe Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$70,087	\$33,074
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$68,753	\$28,661
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$61,975	\$23,373
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$52,127	\$9,499
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$51,438	\$9,067
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$51,206	\$17,920
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$50,163	\$15,832
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$41,749	\$13,678
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$37,735	\$11,185
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$30,254	\$6,578
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$24,275	\$3,186
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$22,649	\$11,002
Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$22,569	\$5,361
Water Distribution Plumber I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$9,800	\$797
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$5,540	\$24,050
Utility Laborer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$2,714	\$227